
 
2018 VESTRY CONTACT INFORMATION 

 

John Whitley  
Senior Warden 

john.whitley@cox.net  
 

Carter Ficklen  cficklen@yahoo.com 

Cathy Frey freyc@verizon.net 

Fritz Horne fritz_horne@hotmail.com 

Jay Lambiotte jlambj@cox.net  

Merrill Hemmert merrillhemmert@verizon.net 

Danny Switzer  
Junior Warden 

dswitzer.switzer8@gmail.com 

Chris Robinson crobinson@cookandboardman.com  

Ann Turner  caturner62@icloud.com  

Mary Gibson Waddill  samwaddill1@cox.net  

Elise Wall  Elise.b.wall@gmail.com  

Bob Wharton bobby@johnson-mortgage.com  
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